1030
155
248
284
367

1031
251
366

1032
14
15
18

252
289
335
339
371

1033
274
347

1034
84
171
209

1730
68
81

118
234
361

1053
129
154
249
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AQHA Weanling Stallions Open

Franziska Gotz

Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Christine Rippel
Markus Handlos

AQHA Yearling Stallions Open

Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Markus Handlos

AQHA Two-Year-Old Stallions Open

Mandy Johanns-Duvinage
Oliver Mller
Iris Oplusstil

Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Massimo Carraro
Esther Weber

Susanna Marinelli
Damiano Rhigetti

AQHA Three-Year-Old Stallions Open

Julia Kohl
Renate Bartos

AQHA Aged Stallions Open

Eike Both
Desmond Breukers
Volker Laves

AQHA Performance Halter Stallions Open

Sylvia Jackle

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Ria Vikum

Jan Boogaerts
Michel Adamo Walti

AQHA Weanling Mares Open

Ria Vikum
Franziska Gotz

Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Hollywood Great Step S 2009
RV Pretty Incredible S 2009
Only Gray Invitation S 2009
Royal Little Valentine S 2009
Light The Way Mr S 2008
Royal Classy Leo S 2008
Mt Cool Chocolate S 2007
Footworks Surprise S 2007
AGR Best A Good Time S 2007
Hez To Hot To Handle S 2007
Peptouchofcoolspirit S 2007
Simple Invited S 2007
Star Of Kid S 2007
Cool Skip SR S 2007
Hes The Big Rage S 20006
Gambin Bueno Chex S 2006
Magic Bo Snapper S 2005 .
Leaguers Temptation S 2005
Smooth N Cody S 2004
Only Invitational S 2002
Aint It The Blues S 2002
Cool Indipendence S 2003
Blue Quick Command S 1999
Deluxe Go Slow S 2002
OnlyHotAndSlow M 2009
She Got The Power M 2009
RV Black Magic M 2009
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250
368
423

1054
20
49
59

208
345
364
365
429

1055
132
153
159
346
363
430

1056
17
194
287
362
374

1057
56
82

100
370

1058
72
186

Trisha Shorten Armstrong

Markus Handlos
Julia Keck
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RV PlayingTo Win
Royal Colonel Summer
Royal Footwork

AQHA Yearling Mares Open

Iris Oplusstil One Hot Marlana
Andrea Schmid Our Special Flower
Drt. Franz Grosshauser Dun Whiz A Shero
Volker Laves SR Smoothaholic
Serena Montanari Lovely Scotch

Lisa Schlatter Reno Jetset Aintblue
Markus Handlos Royal Little Miss
Helga Hommel Get Dressed Kaylee
AQHA Two-Year-Old Mares Open

Claudia Bingel Wincredible Ella
Franziska Gotz My Power Of Love
Annemarie Brieger Marlanas Hot Krymsun
Serena Montanari Princess Of Darkness
Maud Marini DG Awesomleestyled
Helga Hommel Suns Good Revolution
AQHA Three-Year-Old Mares Open

Iris Oplusstil
Melanie Bartholatus
Anja Kunz

Agnes Labrosse
Raphaela Ramler

AQHA Aged Mares Open

Martina Huggler
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Christel Jagfeld
Damiano Rhigetti

AQHA Broodmares Open

Barbara Morgenroth
Antje Ruff

HC Perfect Picture
Rev Up The Romance
Big N Pride

Sweety Quincys Versi
My Final Promise

Slide N Splash
Pearls Only

Justa Invitation
Ima Cool Speranza

Tsadis Wonder Lady
Ima Solid Lady
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1750
4
25
47
111
160
180
238
239
413

1075
48

181

196

1076
33
101
162
210

1077

39

61
114
173
183
188
195
254

1770
45
71

156
191
336
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AQHA Performance Halter Mares Open
Giuliana Cassani QHYV Blazing Gold

Manuela Witt Shes Hot N Foxy
Carine Jacobs Dazzling Treasure
Karin Van Bekkum Winning Wisely
Bastian Zielinski Simply a Notion
Valerie Nalbantian Late Nite Invitation
Karin Prevedel Am I Hot Or Not
Claudia Mauthe Simply Perfected

Matthias Frisch Laceys Hot Iron

AQHA Two-Year-Old Geldings Open

Carine Monnard Choco Pops

Sabrina Leithausl BB Kaycee Investment
Heinrich Wagner Ready For Hotrod
AQHA Three-Year-Old Geldings Open

Angela Rossi My Best Dress

Torsten Haier Make Me Invited

Bastian Zielinski Pines Rumor
Volker Laves Rusty Roses

AQHA Aged Geldings Open

Hotrods And Harleys
Barrom O Rima

Talk About This Chip
Skip Special Leaguer

Mary Larcom
Julia Maikisch
Nadine Girtners
Melanie Pawletko

Frank Baer Powers Wild Thing
Nina Leiner The Tuff Technique
Karin Prevedel Grey Asset

Iris Oplusstil BTS Gotcha Covered
Melanie Bartholatus Marlanas Promotor
Philipp Dammann CR Award

AQHA Performance Halter Geldings Open

Erik Lecrocq Gabs Ultra Shock
Barbara Morgenroth Freckles Smart Olena
Barbara Ceusters Invitations Old Gold
Valerie Bartholatus Loping N The Shadows
Katerina Bastova Zips Technique
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1141

53
215
260
270
271
296

1142
201
269
294
297
298
299
343
344
352
353
357
372
381
383

1161
231
233
256
258
273
303
342
355
376

1162
69
259
295
301
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AQHA Junior Cutting Open

Torsten Gritz
Andreas Pfaffel
Karel Spacil
Jurgen Doring
Jurgen Doring
Paul Derrez

Smart Scooter Cat
Mister Smoking LLeo
Snorty Little Lena
Smart Mate Dancer
Smooth Cats Style
Valentinos Peppy

AQHA Senior Cutting Open

Karel Spacil

Jurgen Doring

Tino Barth

Goran Lindstrom
Paul Derrez

Paul Derrez

Gerold Dautzenberg
Gerold Dautzenberg
Styrbjorn Persson
Styrbjorn Persson
Arno Gorgasser
Uwe Roschmann
Jan Ehnemark

Jorg Pasternak

Pams Smart Mate
Kiss My Cat

Mister Pep Nic
Solanos Little Tivio
Smartest Ninna Pep
Smart Cash Cruiser
Peppys Lil Ricochet
Roosters Dream
Highstyle Calamity
A Smart Little Leo
Pocos Smartin

Our Little Cash
Smart Drive Thelma
GM Freckles

AQHA Junior Working Cowhorse Open

Maik Bartmann

Maik Bartmann
Patrick Sattler

Patrick Sattler

Sabine Brasche
Phillipp-Martin Haug
Gerold Dautzenberg
Arno Gorgasser
Tomas Barta

TC Sinatra

Smart Time Pepto
CDS Genuine Cutlee
Shooters Little Sun
Lil Peptorella

A Smarty Pants
Shiners Red Pepper
Cosmic Commander

JFL Jeft Junior

AQHA Senior Working Cowhorse Open

Iris Weckesser
Patrick Sattler

Tino Barth
Phillipp-Martin Haug

Quanah San
Hickory Peppy San
Miss Spookett
Doc Chex Brother
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302
310
340
341

1341
40
60
85
88

102
220
221
226
243
244
255
256
275
276
293
303
309
312
321
322
329
333
355
359
378
379
395
414
432
436
437

Phillipp-Martin Haug
Christoph Seiler

Gerold Dautzenberg
Gerold Dautzenberg
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Slidin On Diamonds
Wheel Around Oak
Smart Rip

Sanita Chico Lena

AQHA Junior Bit Reining Open

Kristel Bus
Alexander Ripper
Rieky Young
Dave R Young
Kimberly Wegner
Guy Zemah

Guy Zemah
Morey Fisk
Volker Schmitt
Volker Schmitt
Patrick Sattler
Patrick Sattler
Elias Ernst

Elias Ernst

Tino Barth
Phillipp-Martin Haug
Diana Royer
Torsten Girtner
Grischa Ludwig
Grischa Ludwig
Tom Van Eyck
Tom Van Eyck
Arno Gorgasser
Alexander Woger
Peter Ljungberg
Paolo Driussi
Irena Machalikova
Benjamin Willersinn
Oliver Salzmann
Rudi Kronsteiner
Rudi Kronsteiner

Justroosterssmartkid
A Sparklin Rondevous
Really Too Close
Darlene Enterprise
Smart Reminic Twist
Nic N Dunit

Frostys Little Kid
Hickory Vintage

Lil Ruf Whizard
Give It A Rest

RW Power Nic

CDS Genuine Cutlee
Ruf Lil Demon
Peppys Lil Dreamer
Catomic Maserati

A Smarty Pants

N American Idol
Grays Boonlight

DC Rooster
Whizoom

Skeets Famous

CP Surprise

Cosmic Commander
Minervas Joker
Royal Smart Sujo
Ares Cody Glo
Liberty Moonlight
Watch That Joker Glo
Steppin Brenna
Shine On Ruff

Dun It On The QT
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1342
5
29
70
90
113
205
222
234
235
241
242
257
277
288
290
292
301
308
319
325
326
334
354
357
387
389
390
391
392
393
394
396
397
400
401
402
403
405
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AQHA Senior Reining Open

Anja Vogelsgesang
Erich Nicklas
Sabine Stegmair
Dave R Young
George Maschalani
Pierre Ouellet
Morey Fisk

Jan Boogaerts
Ruggero Prevedel
Volker Schmitt
Volker Schmitt
Patrick Sattler
Emanuel Ernst
Anja Kunz

Anna Limmer
Anna Limmer
Phillipp-Martin Haug
Diana Royer
Torsten Girtner
Grischa Ludwig
Grischa Ludwig
Tom Van Eyck
Mona Go6ransson
Arno Gorgasser
Daniel Schlémer
Lucia Herrmann
Zuzana Pacesova
Zuzana Pacesova
Daniel Mezdej
Martina Jablonicka
Peter Sinek

Irena Machalikova
Christa Eden
Daniel Schlémer
Selina Schultheiss
Andrea Bauer
Katja Besold
Teresa Steigerwald

Lethal Surprise

Pride Jumpin Jac

Spat Of Britton
Whiz Worth

Epitome Rito

Sand Dee Lena Star
Gunners Doll

Blue Quick Command
Ima Mega Antares
Tuckenter Oak

ARC Surprise Oak
Freckles Miss Olena
Reftried Dreams

Heza Freckled CD
Hesa San Jo

Little Sparkle Lena
Doc Chex Brother
Smart Whizzin Chic
Gunslider

Nu Tivio Chex
Custom Profile
Almosa Whiz

Mega Jac Dance
Pocos Smartin

Ima Genuine Redskin
Tom Reminic
Hereiamlikecowboy
Written Prescription
Snowman Peppy Lena
Smart Colonel Nic
Genuine Kam

Peppy Golden Scooter
Doctor Stream

Dunit Sugar Quixote
Flites Enterprise

JP Special Chic

Smart Peppys Player
Starlite Boggie
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408
411
413
416
417
418
419
426
434
435
440

1343

65

86

87
150
151
152
223
225
231
233
245
247
253
265
266
278
281
282
327
328
380
404
406
409
412

Andrea Angeli

Ronny D’Hert
Matthias Frisch
Patricia Von Knorring
Patricia Von Knorring
Kurt Weihsenbacher
Kurt Weihsenbacher
Maren Micheel

Rudi Kronsteiner
Rudi Kronsteiner
Mona Goransson

AQHA SBH Reining Open

Julia Maikisch
Benjamin Willersinn
Rieky Young
Rieky Young
Judith Kreuzer
Martin Steck
Barbara Seibold
Morey Fisk
Morey Fisk

Maik Bartmann
Maik Bartmann
Volker Schmitt
Volker Schmitt
Aniek Hagelaars
Jonathan Gauthier
Jonathan Gauthier
Emanuel Ernst
Julia Keck

Julia Keck
Grischa Ludwig
Grischa Ludwig
Paolo Driussi
Daniel Schlémer
Daniel Schlémer
Andrea Angeli
Matthias Frisch
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Scootinmax RM
San Jo Freckles
Laceys Hot Iron
Overlook Me Jac
ARC Spirit Of BH
Remigio Lena

ARC Mister Playboy
MS Whiz N Red

Lil Peppy Dun It Right
Star Spangled Wiz
Pablo Quixote

Barrom O Rima
Taris Jessie James
Shining San Tari
Prince Short Rooster
BMS Friscos Wonder
BMS Hot Socks
Spooks Smarty Pants
Spirit Lil Ruf

Pep N Vintage

TC Sinatra

Smart Time Pepto
Mister Olena Kid
Steadytional
Starlight Peppy King
Magic Sugar Chic
Mia Reinman

KHM Cody Fritz Chex
Fritz On Sailor

Lil Katy Peppy

Pine Smoking Cash
Top Flash Cody

CN Dual Option

JP By A Whizker

Lil Ruf Starlet
Whatajacsson

Sail Me To The Bar
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422
427
431

1361

39
64
111
217

1362

19
28
55
57
76
81
92
110
163
234
286
292
416
417

1381
9
33
39
80
84
111
114
143
182
183
202

Emanuel Ernst
Maren Micheel
Oliver Salzmann
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Lil Wanda
Pepp In Stepp
West Moor Chatrley

AQHA Junior Western Riding Open

Julia Maikisch
Nadine Girtners
Sandra Schaub
Matteo Sala
Jean-Francois Henin

Barrom O Rima

Talk About This Chip
A Cashmere Selection
Winning Wisely

Hot Country Hit

AQHA Senior Western Riding Open

Giuliana Cassani

Iris Oplusstil

Carolin Lenz

Barbara De Wit

Julia Schnabel

Ben Fisher

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Alexandra Jagfeld
Matteo Sala

Janine Liszy

Jan Boogaerts

Carla Schmid

Anna Limmer

Patricia Von Knorring
Patricia Von Knorring

AQHA Junior Trail Open

Julia Maikisch

Ilaria Barbonaglia
Nadine Girtners
Andrea Schmid
Eike Both

Matteo Sala

George Maschalani
Andrea Schmid
Christine Trompisch
Karin Prevedel
Guylaine Deschenes

QHYV Blazing Gold
Whenyourhotyourhot
Lil Freckled Playboy
Heza Lopin Jesse
Instant Impulse

With Hightech

Aint It The Blues
Nite Chip

Miss Zippo Principle
Shesa Joe Reed Babe
Blue Quick Command
Check It Hot

Little Sparkle Lena
Overlook Me Jac
ARC Spirit Of BH

Barrom O Rima

My Best Dress

Talk About This Chip
My Rods Chipped
Magic Bo Snapper
Winning Wisely
Powers Wild Thing
Ima Technical Tressy
Blacks Justa Lady
Grey Asset

Oscar For Lady
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206
217
347

1382 AQHA Senior Trail Open

4
10
25
28
35
50
54
81
92

106

110

118

138

147

158

160

161

163

164

165

175

178

192

193

200

203

204

207

216

286

290

292

360

Claudio Lulli
Jean-Francois Henin
Renate Bartos

Giuliana Cassani
Peter Kalat
Manuela Witt
Carolin Lenz

Ilaria Barbonaglia
Karin Van Bekkum
Sandra Zahner
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Alexandra Jagfeld
Sara D’Imperio
Matteo Sala

Ria Vikum

Brigitte Muller
Melanie Schwarz
Annemarie Brieger
Bastian Zielinski
Bastian Zielinski
Janine Liszy

Karin Kienreich
Karin Huber
Philipp Roos
Raphaela Ramler
Valerie Bartholatus
Melanie Bartholatus
Alessandra Ouellet
Guylaine Deschenes
Guylaine Deschenes
Dino Lulli
Jean-Francois Henin
Carla Schmid

Anna Limmer
Anna Limmer
Audrey Larcade
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Negus Peppy Jets
Hot Country Hit
Gambin Bueno Chex

QHYV Blazing Gold
Trimmed In Silk
Shes Hot N Foxy
Lil Freckled Playboy
CPR Velvet Blazer
Wrap And Roll
Sunny Star Hickory
Aint It The Blues
Nite Chip

Make A Whis

Miss Zippo Principle
Cool Indipendence
SMH Make Me Hot
Special Mermaid
Shesa KC Leaguer
Simply a Notion
Shesa Shady Boots
Shesa Joe Reed Babe
Ostinato Jac

Under Cover Class
Technical Nat Image
Shez Dun Zipped
Cocky Tabaluga
Wonder Fritz

A New Choco

CC Rod N Time
Super Tickle Twist
La Signora In Rosso
A New Intrigo
Check It Hot

Hesa San Jo

Little Sparkle Lena
Mr Tuffeasy Smoke
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1421

32
58
62
67
80
83
93
95
96
100
111
114
120
156
162
171
172
180
183
188
194
195
214
217
337
433

1422
2

4

19
68
76
81
92
99
110
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AQHA Junior Western Pleasure Open

Julia Maikisch
Mirjam Giraudini
Maria Gandloese
Keith Long

Sylvia Jackle

Andrea Schmid
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Hubertus Jagfeld
Alexandra Jagfeld
Christel Jagfeld

Jens Erik Udsen
Matteo Sala

George Maschalani
Johanna Grabner
Barbara Ceusters
Bastian Zielinski
Christel Poels

Nina Leiner

Valerie Nalbantian
Karin Prevedel

Iris Oplusstil

Keith Long

Melanie Bartholatus
Marco Stors
Jean-Francois Henin
Esther Weber

Kurt Weihsenbacher

Barrom O Rima
Zippettes Asset

GW Bostons Destene
Call Me Beauty
Hottest Dolly In Town
My Rods Chipped
JDG Oh So Fabulous
Touched Rite

Blazes Leadin Lady
Hot Blazing Chrome
Justa Invitation
Winning Wisely
Powers Wild Thing
HC Ima Good Hot One
Invitations Old Gold
Pines Rumor
Leaguers Temptation
Krymsum Zippo

Late Nite Invitation
Grey Asset

BTS Gotcha Covered
Rev Up The Romance
Marlanas Promotor
Fashion Zippo Pine
Hot Country Hit

A Cruise With Me

An Awesome VP

AQHA Senior Western Pleasure Open

Mary Larcom
Giuliana Cassani
Iris Oplusstil

Sylvia Jackle

Ben Fisher

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Hubertus Jagfeld
Jens Erik Udsen
Matteo Sala

Hotrods And Harleys
QHYV Blazing Gold
Whenyourhotyourhot
Only Invitational
With Hightech

Aint It The Blues
Nite Chip

Zippen Outta Town
Miss Zippo Principle
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119
122
163
216
361

1441
27
31
33
58
84
97
98

103
136
139
157
168
173
238
291
399

1442

25
34
46
68
73
94
179
216
254

1510
84

Julia Kéhl

Johanna Grabner
Janine Liszy
Jean-Francois Henin
Michel Adamo Walti
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Invest N Impulse
Touch After Shock
Shesa Joe Reed Babe
A New Intrigo
Deluxe Go Slow

AQHA Junior Hunter Under Saddle Open

Manuela Witt
Mirjam Giraudini
Ilaria Barbonaglia
Maria Gandloese
Eike Both
Alexandra Jagfeld
Christel Jagfeld
Sara D’Imperio
Sandra Schaub
Asa Kimmerling
Barbara Ceusters
Christel Poels
Nina Leiner
Karin Prevedel
Anna Limmer
Anna Long

Reinvest In Silver
CPR Valentine Blaze
My Best Dress

GW Bostons Destene
Magic Bo Snapper

I Know Im Certified
Lassys Larky Boy
Returned Captive
Northwest Jazz
Flashy All The Time
Zippas Blazing Hot
Zippas Invitation
The Tuff Technique
Am I Hot Or Not
Deluxe Allnite Long
CL InviteMyAttitude

AQHA Senior Hunter Under Saddle Open

Giuliana Cassani
Manuela Witt

Ilaria Barbonaglia
Helene Lecrocq
Sylvia Jackle

Iris Oplusstil
Christel Jagfeld
Valerie Nalbantian
Jean-Francois Henin

Philipp Dammann

QHYV Blazing Gold
Shes Hot N Foxy
CPR Coolest Dream
Blazing Cold

Only Invitational

A Dynamic Legacy
Art I A Babe
Absolutlycaptivating
A New Intrigo

CR Award

AQHA Hunter Hack all Ages Open

Eike Both

Magic Bo Snapper
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2036 AQHA Stallions Two and Under Amateur

14 Mandy Johanns-Duvinage Mzt Cool Chocolate

15 Lothar Krause Footworks Surprise

18 Saad El Din Hadj-Abdou AGR Best A Good Time
289 Massimo Carraro Peptouchofcoolspirit
339 Raffaele Macri Star Of Kid

2037 AQHA Stallions Three and Over Amateur
68 Monica Von der Osten-Sacken Only Invitational
171 Desmond Breukers Leaguers Temptation
209 Uwe Lauer Smooth N Cody
347 Renate Bartos Gambin Bueno Chex

2051 AQHA Mares Two and Under Amateur
20  Saad El Din Hadj-Abdou One Hot Marlana

49 Nicole Flottner-Liebig Our Special Flower

59 Romy Grosshauser Dun Whiz A Shero
132 Giunther Fischer Wincredible Ella
208 Bjorn Lauer SR Smoothaholic

346 Helena Cesalova Princess Of Darkness

2052 AQHA Mares Three and Over Amateur
17 Saad El Din Hadj-Abdou HC Perfect Picture

56 Martina Huggler Slide N Splash
82 Gesa Meier-Bidmon Pearls Only
100  Birgit Udsen Justa Invitation
180  Valerie Nalbantian Late Nite Invitation
184 Anna Omodeo Famous Chip
194 Melanie Bartholatus Rev Up The Romance
239  Claudia Mauthe Simply Perfected
362 Jack Chasseing Sweety Quincys Versi
374 Raphaela Ramler My Final Promise
2750 AQHA Performance Halter Mares Amateur
4 Giuliana Cassani QHYV Blazing Gold
19 Maike Clarissa Schauch Whenyourhotyourhot
25 Claudia Weiss-Morelli Shes Hot N Foxy

47  Carine Jacobs
108  Cristina Cozzo

Dazzling Treasure
Image Of Pinewood
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2071 AQHA Geldings Two and Under Amateur

48
181
196

Carine Monnard
Sabrina Leithausl
Heinrich Wagner

Choco Pops
BB Kaycee Investment
Ready For Hotrod

2072 AQHA Geldings Three and Over Amateur

2
61
73

114
165
183
195
210
254

2770
45
46
71

104
167

2120
21
24
25
46
47
56
58
75

104

108

112

167

173

184

Annie Gravett
Melanie Pawletko
Andreas Seidel
Frank Baer

Karin Huber
Stefano Giacomazzi
Melanie Bartholatus
Ralf Martini
Sandra Diedrichsen

Hotrods And Harleys
Skip Special Leaguer
A Dynamic Legacy
Powers Wild Thing
Under Cover Class
Grey Asset

Marlanas Promotor
Rusty Roses

CR Award

AQHA Performance Halter Geldings Amateur

Erik Lecrocq
Helene Lecrocq
Barbara Morgenroth
Giulia Malcangio
Jessy Vangenechten

Gabs Ultra Shock
Blazing Cold
Freckles Smart Olena
Hes A Natural Cat
Make Me Hot

AQHA Showmanship at Halter Amateur

Maike Clarissa Schauch
Brigitta Keller-Trevisan
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Helene Lecrocq

Carine Jacobs

Martina Huggler

Maria Gandloese

Tanja Horak

Giulia Malcangio
Cristina Cozzo
Johanna Jablonowski
Jessy Vangenechten
Kristina Haberl

Anna Omodeo

Sweet Coosalina
Safe Courtana Caan
Shes Hot N Foxy
Blazing Cold
Dazzling Treasure
Slide N Splash

GW Bostons Destene
Hunt And Capture
Hes A Natural Cat
Image Of Pinewood
Addictedtodance
Make Me Hot

The Tuft Technique
Famous Chip
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2128
33
45

123
138
180

2140
78
261
262
263
269
343
344
352
372

2160
69

149
232
273
311
340
342
356
382

2340

6
41
42
51
66
70
77
90
102
126
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AQHA Showmanship at Halter Select Amateur

Angela Rossi

Erik Lecrocq
Ingrid Huttner
Brigitte Muller
Valerie Nalbantian

AQHA Cutting Amateur

Caroline Baudinger

Daniel Selichar-Qeepas

Jiri Jisa

Jiri Jisa

Jurgen Doring
Gerold Dautzenberg
Gerold Dautzenberg
Torbjorn Johannson
Michal Popov

My Best Dress
Gabs Ultra Shock
Miss Okie Carla
SMH Make Me Hot
Late Nite Invitation

Needy Times

Pams Smart Mate
Scoot Like Jewel

A Stylish Coon
Kiss My Cat
Peppys Lil Ricochet
Roosters Dream
Highstyle Calamity
Our Little Cash

AQHA Working Cowhorse Amateur

Iris Weckesser

Sven Biebler
Stephan Forster
Sabine Brasche
Eliane Gfeller
Gerold Dautzenberg
Gerold Dautzenberg
Jeanine Burkart

Magnus Nilsson

AQHA Reining Amateur

Miranda Kant
Verena Scholl
Verena Scholl

Cilia Wernli
Markus Diinser
Sabine Stegmair
Melanie Hafeneder
Jan Macharis
Kimberly Wegner
Richard Hagl

Quanah San
Leanins Little Luky
SF Little Stinker

Lil Peptorella

Mr Colonel Smart
Smart Rip

Shiners Red Pepper
Beat This Enterprise
Felicity Five

Its Dun Time

Skeets Glo

LV Scater Boy

Docs Antares

Taris Boogie Jac
Spat Of Britton

SB Seven X Dry
Whiz Worth

Smart Reminic Twist
Mr Skeets Oak
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135
141
144
150
152
174
185
198
211
218
227
228
229
232
240
264
279
285
313
314
315
316
317
318
324
330
331
332
348
349
356
358
359
375
386
387
401
402
403

Simone Darga
Heike Strambach
Iris Eith

Judith Kreuzer
Barbara Seibold
Isabel Thone
Andrea Momesso
Fabienne Suter
Daniela Rosner
Manuela Schmidt
Ute Wilhelm
Jasmin Huchzermeier
Frank Huchzermeier
Stephan Forster
Petra Rydel
Tobias Beyer
Anja Arts

Martin Mannes
Sandra Bergmann
Martina Kolarova
Ewald Ziindel
Ewald Ziindel
Manfred Erdeljan
Manfred Erdeljan
Sylvia Maile
Nadine De Conick
Paul Verhulst
Paul Verhulst
Tanja Waida
Tanja Waida
Jeanine Burkart
Jeanine Burkart
Alexander Woger
Nadine Renner
Marcel Schadt
Marcel Schadt
Selina Schultheiss
Andrea Bauer
Katja Besold
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Hungaro Creme
Lenas Lil Rainman
Just A Little Tag
BMS Friscos Wonder
Spooks Smarty Pants
PLR Elite San Peppy
Just A Ochetta

Siri Shine Whizme
Smart Chico Boy
Whizout A Doubt
Sliding Vintage
What A Juicy Chic
Ruf Dun It

SF Little Stinker
Linas Starlight

Golden Rampazanparr

Young LLemac

SB Spock Surprise
Smart Chicamunga
Holly Golly Boogie
Steady Seven

Lil Ruf Codypine
Sprattins Sunrise
Sunnyside Of Sprat
Jokers Que

Mister Fox Lee
Smart Little Hick Up
Red Whiz She Is
Remidoc

Hes Wild

Beat This Enterprise
New Little Surprise
Minervas Joker

TK Seven Sailor
Magic Two Step

Ima Genuine Redskin
Flites Enterprise

JP Special Chic
Smart Peppys Player
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405
406
407
411
415
421
428
439

2348

142
177
212
241
208
397
438

2360

19
23
43
55
73
76
79
81
104
148
164
193
201
286
306

Teresa Steigerwald
Selina Schultheiss
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Ronny D’Hert
Martin Schemuth
Andrea Holzl
Madlene Wangrau
Uwe Kosmalla
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Starlite Boggie

Lil Ruf Starlet

Smart Triple San

San Jo Freckles

Miss Doubel Smart
Snazzy Chinalena
Haidas Famous Jewel
PS Hollywood Doc

AQHA Reining Select Amateur

Frederyk Schikora
Thomas Riedmeier
Hans Reiter

Klaus Kriesinger
Petra Granderath
Ingrid Ernst
Christa Eden
Shaul Averbuch

Pride Of Pepper

Jack Bar Lewis

Princess Style Ebony
PW Hes A Dark Shadow
Tuckenter Oak

Secolina Copy

Doctor Stream

UR Sensational Chic

AQHA Western Riding Amateur

Jonathan Vine Hall
Giuliana Cassani
Maike Clarissa Schauch
Marleen Coppens
Helmut Hufnagl
Barbara De Wit
Andreas Seidel
Tanja Horak
Caroline Baudinger
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Giulia Malcangio
Franz Eisenschenk
Karin Kienreich
Melanie Bartholatus
Tiziana Artioli

Carla Schmid

Ute Engel

Pyramos

QHYV Blazing Gold
Whenyourhotyourhot
Techniques Hot News
Jacks Time of Wonder
Heza Lopin Jesse

A Dynamic Legacy
With Hightech

Holi Gold Zan

Aint It The Blues

Hes A Natural Cat
Enea Alimenta
Ostinato Jac

Wonder Fritz
Artistica

Check It Hot

Remmy Demmy
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2380 AQHA Trail Amateur

3

4
23
24
25
35
51
52
54
55
56
76
81
104
105
112
123
125
164
165
178
193
202
203
204
239
286
300
306
360

10
45
138
175

Jonathan Vine Hall
Giuliana Cassani
Marleen Coppens
Brigitta Keller-Trevisan
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Emma Daniela Cembi
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Pyramos

QHYV Blazing Gold
Techniques Hot News
Safe Courtana Caan
Shes Hot N Foxy
CPR Velvet Blazer

Cilia Wernli Docs Antares
Cilia Wernli Sterling Perspective
Sandra Zahner Sunny Star Hickory
Barbara De Wit Heza Lopin Jesse
Martina Huggler Slide N Splash
Tanja Horak With Hightech
Gesa Meier-Bidmon Aint It The Blues
Giulia Malcangio Hes A Natural Cat
Roberta Gianformaggio Rise Of The Machine
Johanna Jablonowski Addictedtodance
Thomas Kladek Miss Okie Carla
Gabriele Hagl Likely Exchange
Karin Kienreich Ostinato Jac
Karin Huber Under Cover Class
Raphaela Ramler Shez Dun Zipped
Melanie Bartholatus Wonder Fritz
Tiziana Artioli Oscar For Lady
Giovanna Civitillo CC Rod N Time
Amedeo Sebastiani Super Tickle Twist
Claudia Mauthe Simply Perfected
Carla Schmid Check It Hot
Meinou De Ruitjer Dont Skip It Up
Ute Engel Remmy Demmy
Audrey Larcade Mr Tuffeasy Smoke
2388 AQHA Trail Select Amateur
Milena Kalat Trimmed In Silk
Erik Lecrocq Gabs Ultra Shock
Brigitte Muller SMH Make Me Hot
Philipp Roos Technical Nat Image
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2400 AQHA Western Horsemanship Amateur

3
19
23
30
43
54
55
58
76
81

104
105
108
112
123
125
134
167
178
193
202
203
204
300
306
386

2408
45
79

138
175
180
208

2420
2
3
16

Jonathan Vine Hall
Maike Clarissa Schauch
Marleen Coppens
Andrea Stillo
Helmut Hufnagl
Sandra Zahner
Barbara De Wit
Maria Gandloese
Tanja Horak

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Giulia Malcangio
Roberta Gianformaggio
Cristina Cozzo
Johanna Jablonowski
Nadja Kladek
Gabriele Hagl
Simone Darga

Jessy Vangenechten
Raphaela Ramler
Melanie Bartholatus
Tiziana Artioli
Giovanna Civitillo
Amedeo Sebastiani
Meinou De Ruitjer
Ute Engel

Marcel Schadt

Pyramos
Whenyourhotyourhot
Techniques Hot News
CPR Masterpiece
Jacks Time of Wonder
Sunny Star Hickory
Heza Lopin Jesse
GW Bostons Destene
With Hightech

Aint It The Blues
Hes A Natural Cat
Rise Of The Machine
Image Of Pinewood
Addictedtodance
Miss Okie Carla
Likely Exchange
What A Fine Pine
Make Me Hot

Shez Dun Zipped
Wonder Fritz

Oscar For Lady

CC Rod N Time
Super Tickle Twist
Dont Skip It Up
Remmy Demmy
Magic Two Step

AQHA Western Horsemanship Select Amateur

Erik Lecrocq Gabs Ultra Shock
Caroline Baudinger Holi Gold Zan
Brigitte Muller SMH Make Me Hot
Philipp Roos Technical Nat Image
Valerie Nalbantian Late Nite Invitation
Ingrid Ernst Secolina Copy
AQHA Western Pleasure Amateur

Annie Gravett Hotrods And Harleys
Jonathan Vine Hall Pyramos

Stephanie Kiuncke Guiparo
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19
22
30
32
47
52
55
58
61
73
81
99

105

108

111

114

120

124

130

133

171

183

184

194

203

204

236

237

239

300

2428
45
68
92

138
169
170
180

Maike Clarissa Schauch
Marleen Coppens
Andrea Stillo

Mirjam Giraudini
Carine Jacobs

Cilia Wernli

Barbara De Wit

Maria Gandloese
Melanie Pawletko
Andreas Seidel

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Jens Erik Udsen
Roberta Gianformaggio
Cristina Cozzo

Sibyl Von Der Schulenburg
Frank Baer

Gunter Pock, Ing.
Nadja Kladek

Britta Fischer

Philip Knebel
Desmond Breukers
Stefano Giacomazzi
Anna Omodeo
Melanie Bartholatus
Giovanna Civitillo
Amedeo Sebastiani
Leonardo Gritti
Darilyn Prevedel
Claudia Mauthe
Meinou De Ruitjer
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Whenyourhotyourhot
DNG Zipper

CPR Masterpiece
Zippettes Asset
Dazzling Treasure
Sterling Perspective
Heza Lopin Jesse

GW Bostons Destene
Skip Special Leaguer
A Dynamic Legacy
Aint It The Blues
Zippen Outta Town
Rise Of The Machine
Image Of Pinewood
Winning Wisely
Powers Wild Thing
HC Ima Good Hot One
Hints Newcomer Billy
Made Of Potential
Only Guns N Roses
Leaguers Temptation
Grey Asset

Famous Chip

Rev Up The Romance
CC Rod N Time
Super Tickle Twist
Hot Negrita

Gold Styled VP
Simply Perfected
Dont Skip It Up

AQHA Western Pleasure Select Amateur

Erik Lecrocq

Gabs Ultra Shock

Monica Von der Osten-Sacken Only Invitational

Birgit Udsen
Brigitte Muller
Christa Vercammen
Dirk De Pape
Valerie Nalbantian

Nite Chip

SMH Make Me Hot
A Certain Image
Keep In It Good
Late Nite Invitation
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2440 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle Amateur

27
31
35
46
47
54
58
75
81
104
139
157
168
173
179
238
254
291

2520
24
25
31
45
47
54
58
75

104
112
123
134
167
175
179
193
291

Nadine Heller
Mirjam Giraudini
Emma Daniela Cembi
Helene Lecrocq
Carine Jacobs
Sandra Zahner
Maria Gandloese
Tanja Horak

Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Giulia Malcangio
Asa Kimmerling
Jullie Leyssens

Jessy Vangenechten
Kristina Haberl
Valerie Nalbantian
Darilyn Prevedel
Sandra Diedrichsen
Verena Zollner

Reinvest In Silver
CPR Valentine Blaze
CPR Velvet Blazer
Blazing Cold
Dazzling Treasure
Sunny Star Hickory
GW Bostons Destene
Hunt And Capture
Aint It The Blues
Hes A Natural Cat
Flashy All The Time
Zippas Blazing Hot
Zippas Invitation
The Tuft Technique
Absolutlycaptivating
Am I Hot Or Not
CR Award

Deluxe Allnite Long

AQHA Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur

Brigitta Keller-Trevisan
Claudia Weiss-Morelli
Mirjam Giraudini
Helene Lecrocq
Carine Jacobs

Sandra Zahner

Maria Gandloese
Tanja Horak

Giulia Malcangio
Johanna Jablonowski
Nadja Kladek
Simone Darga

Jessy Vangenechten
Philipp Roos

Valerie Nalbantian
Melanie Bartholatus
Verena Zollner

Safe Courtana Caan
Shes Hot N Foxy
CPR Valentine Blaze
Gabs Ultra Shock
Dazzling Treasure
Sunny Star Hickory
GW Bostons Destene
Hunt And Capture
Hes A Natural Cat
Addictedtodance
Miss Okie Carla
What A Fine Pine
Make Me Hot
Technical Nat Image
Absolutlycaptivating
Wonder Fritz
Deluxe Allnite Long
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4051
132
159
363
364

4052
26
44

121
147
158
160
166
180
194

4750
128

4071
48

4072

13

34
103
131
162
195
213

4770
106
190
200
336
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AQHA Mares Two and Under Youth

Leonie Fischer
Rene Brieger
Senia Audrey
Lisa Schlatter

AQHA Mares Three and Over Youth

Rahel Villiger
Alexandre Bruls
Elisabeth Seif
Melanie Schwarz
Rene Brieger
Bastian Zielinski
Silvia Schmid
Chloe Nalbantian
Jessica Bartholatus

AQHA Performance Halter Mares Youth

Sandra Schifer

AQHA Geldings Two and Under Youth

Juliette Monnard

AQHA Geldings Three and Over Youth

Betty Edwards
Julia Maikisch
Cecilia Martini
Alessandra Nicoli
Sara D’Imperio

Leonie Fischer
Bastian Zielinski

Valerie Bartholatus

Christina Gruber

AQHA Performance Halter Geldings Youth

Sara D’Imperio
Jessica Bartholatus

Alessandra Ouellet

Katerina Bastova

Wincredible Ella M 2007
Marlanas Hot Krymsun M 2007
DG Awesomleestyled M 2007
Reno Jetset Aintblue M 2008
Ole Sans Cocoa Lena M 2000
Radical Mover M 2003
Send My Chex M 2005
Special Mermaid M 2003
Shesa KC Leaguer M 1999
Simply a Notion M 1996
The Perfect Asset M 2004
Late Nite Invitation M 2004
Rev Up The Romance M 2006
Blazing Ryanna M 2002
Choco Pops G 2007
Hotrods And Harleys G 2002
Barrom O Rima G 2005
Kashmilor G 2004
CPR Coolest Dream G 1999
Returned Captive G 2005
ARC Peppy Doc G 2000
Pines Rumor G 2006
Marlanas Promotor G 2005
GMC Dry Ice G 2005
Make A Whis G 1997
Moments Of Glory G 2000
A New Choco G 2003
Zips Technique G 1999
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4127
48
172
200
214

4128
11
13
26
34
36
38
44
74
98

103
121
128
147
153
180
182
190
195
197
213
304
307
336
377

4140
262
263
373
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AQHA Showmanship at Halter Youth -13

Juliette Monnard
Natalie Samek-G6schl
Alessandra Ouellet
Liz Stors

Choco Pops
Krymsum Zippo

A New Choco
Fashion Zippo Pine

AQHA Showmanship at Halter Youth 14-18

Melina Hugelshofer
Cecilia Martini
Rahel Villiger
Alessandra Nicoli
Daniela Wagner-Winter
Sophia Raschat
Alexandre Bruls
Leonie Behrens
Hedda Hausser
Sara D’Imperio
Elisabeth Seif
Sandra Schafer
Melanie Schwarz
Franziska Gotz
Chloe Nalbantian
Christine Trompisch
Jessica Bartholatus
Valerie Bartholatus
Michelle Manser
Christina Gruber
Pia Lipps

Kim Dammann

Katerina Bastova
Maxi Schmidt

AQHA Cutting Youth
Diana Jisova
Diana Jisova

Natalie Popov

CPR Diabolic Zip
Kashmilor

Ole Sans Cocoa Lena
CPR Coolest Dream
Many Hot Assets
Profitableinvestment
Radical Mover

Invy My Principles
Lassys Larky Boy
Returned Captive
Send My Chex
Blazing Ryanna
Special Mermaid
My Power Of Love
Late Nite Invitation
Blacks Justa Lady
Moments Of Glory
Marlanas Promotor
Hints Wimpy Dear
GMC Dry Ice
Spanish Top Gun
Chic N Chex

Zips Technique
Lena Noble Mine

Scoot Like Jewel
A Stylish Coon

Especial Aristocrat
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4347 AQHA Reining Youth -13
7 Zoey Kant RX Skeets Skip M 2003
131 Leonie Fischer ARC Peppy Doc G 2000
202 Katiuscia Ravasio Oscar For Lady M 2004
280  Trudy Van Der Plas Peponitas Starlight M 2000
420 Sara Meier Antarglow G 2001
4348 AQHA Reining Youth 14-18
9 Julia Maikisch Barrom O Rima G 2005
12 Dido Masi Larksimilian G 1998
26  Rahel Villiger Ole Sans Cocoa Lena M 2000
88 Megan Schmidt Darlene Enterprise M 2004
89 Megan Schmidt Whata Sweet Ride G 2002
127  Alexandra Hagl Smart Beauty Lena M 2005
145  Julia Gaupmann LV One Smart Lady M 2005
190  Jessica Bartholatus Moments Of Glory G 2000
199 Larissa Klaassen Brim Hats Benz M 2003
205  Steve Ouellet Sand Dee Lena Star M 2001
219  Nicky Van Opstal PR Freckles Playboy G 2001
224 Martina Smirova Sayos Honey M 2004
230 Shana Vanhove KC Listo G 2000
272 Joline Nollet Moonlight Vintage G 2002
307 Kim Dammann Chic N Chex M 2002
320 Jenny Nixdorf A Little Whiz Please G 2004
323  Alois Schuster Jabalena Leo Bars M 1999
338 Sarah Ehrenreich Miss Lady Whiz It M 2005
350 Tom Vandermot Whizpirit Around G 2004
351 Tom Vandermot Peps Perfect Alibi G 2005
369 Simon Andersson Miss Keyhole Cowboy M 2001
388 Fabienne Schadt Chic Olena Chic G 2003
398 Max Gomeler Spat King Delmaso G 2002
425 Ann-Kathrin Klama Iron Taco Lena S 2002
4360 AQHA Western Riding Youth
9 Julia Maikisch Barrom O Rima G 2005
38 Sophia Raschat Profitableinvestment G 1995
57  Julia Schnabel Instant Impulse G 1996
106  Sara D’Imperio Make A Whis G 1997
176  Celina Schneider Awesome On Ice G 2003
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4387
160
161
200
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204
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4388

9
11
12
13
36
38
44
106
128
147
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176
182
192
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305
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337

4407
160
172
200

EURQPEAN

****
x 2009 &

CHAMPIONSHIP OF AMERICAN QUARTER HORSES

Jessica Bartholatus
Michelle Manser
Lena Hofmann
Katerina Bastova
Maxi Schmidt

AQHA Ttrail Youth -13
Bastian Zielinski
Bastian Zielinski
Alessandra Ouellet
Katiuscia Ravasio

Alice Sebastiani
Dino Lulli

AQHA Ttail Youth 14-18
Julia Maikisch
Melina Hugelshofer
Dido Masi

Cecilia Martini
Daniela Wagner-Winter
Sophia Raschat
Alexandre Bruls
Sara D’Imperio
Sandra Schifer
Melanie Schwarz
Rene Brieger

Celina Schneider
Christine Trompisch
Valerie Bartholatus
Michelle Manser
Christina Gruber
Lena Hofmann

Kim Wasser
Katerina Bastova
Katerina Bastova

* *

****

Moments Of Glory
Hints Wimpy Dear
Grays Stormy Olena
Zips Technique
Lena Noble Mine

Simply a Notion
Shesa Shady Boots
A New Choco
Artistica

Super Tickle Twist
La Signora In Rosso

Barrom O Rima
CPR Diabolic Zip
Larksimilian
Kashmilor

Many Hot Assets
Profitableinvestment
Radical Mover
Make A Whis
Blazing Ryanna
Special Mermaid
Shesa KC Leaguer
Awesome On Ice
Blacks Justa Lady
Cocky Tabaluga
Hints Wimpy Dear
GMC Dry Ice
Grays Stormy Olena
Spike The Doc

Zips Technique

A Cruise With Me

AQHA Western Horsemanship Youth -13

Bastian Zielinski
Natalie Samek-Gdschl
Alessandra Ouellet

Simply a Notion
Krymsum Zippo
A New Choco
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201
204
207
214
420

4408
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106
127
128
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369
377
388

4427
130
160
172
200
214

Katiuscia Ravasio
Alice Sebastiani
Dino Lulli

Liz Stors

Sara Meier
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Artistica

Super Tickle Twist
La Signora In Rosso
Fashion Zippo Pine
Antarglow

AQHA Western Horsemanship Youth 14-18

Melina Hugelshofer
Dido Masi

Cecilia Martini
Rahel Villiger

Daniela Wagner-Winter

Sophia Raschat
Alexandre Bruls
Julia Schnabel
Angelina Siemon
Hedda Hausser
Sara D’Imperio
Alexandra Hagl
Sandra Schafer
Melanie Schwarz
Rene Brieger
Chloe Nalbantian
Jessica Bartholatus
Valerie Bartholatus
Michelle Manser
Christina Gruber
Pia Lipps

Kim Dammann
Katerina Bastova
Simon Andersson
Maxi Schmidt
Fabienne Schadt

CPR Diabolic Zip
Larksimilian
Kashmilor

Ole Sans Cocoa Lena
Many Hot Assets
Profitableinvestment
Radical Mover
Instant Impulse

A Little Bit Of Roan
Lassys Larky Boy
Make A Whis

Smart Beauty Lena
Blazing Ryanna
Special Mermaid
Shesa KC Leaguer
Late Nite Invitation
Moments Of Glory
Marlanas Promotor
Hints Wimpy Dear
GMC Drxy Ice
Spanish Top Gun
Chic N Chex

Zips Technique

Miss Keyhole Cowboy
Lena Noble Mine
Chic Olena Chic

AQHA Western Pleasure Youth -13

Leonie Fischer
Bastian Zielinski
Natalie Samek-Go6schl
Alessandra Ouellet
Liz Stors

Made Of Potential
Simply a Notion
Krymsum Zippo

A New Choco
Fashion Zippo Pine
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AQHA Western Pleasure Youth 14-18

Julia Maikisch Barrom O Rima
Melina Hugelshofer CPR Diabolic Zip
Daniela Wagner-Winter Many Hot Assets
Angelina Siemon A Little Bit Of Roan
Leonie Behrens Invy My Principles
Chiara Bidmon JDG Oh So Fabulous
Hedda Hiusser Lassys Larky Boy
Sara D’Imperio Make A Whis
Elisabeth Seif Send My Chex
Sandra Schifer Blazing Ryanna
Rene Brieger Shesa KC Leaguer
Chloe Nalbantian Late Nite Invitation
Valerie Bartholatus Marlanas Promotor
Michelle Manser Hints Wimpy Dear
Katerina Bastova A Cruise With Me
AQHA Hunter Under Saddle Youth

Melina Hugelshofer CPR Diabolic Zip
Alessandra Nicoli CPR Coolest Dream
Sophia Raschat Techniques Hot Trot
Angelina Siemon A Cashmere Selection
Hedda Hausser Lassys Larky Boy
Sara D’Imperio Returned Captive
Melanie Schwarz Special Mermaid
Chloe Nalbantian Absolutlycaptivating
Valerie Bartholatus Marlanas Promotor
Michelle Manser Hints Wimpy Dear
Alessandra Ouellet A New Choco
Christina Gruber GMC Dry Ice
Katerina Bastova Zips Technique
AQHA Hunter Hack Youth

Melanie Schwarz Special Mermaid
Christina Gruber GMC Dry Ice

36 20th European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2009

DOOEEEREOOEOREEEREQ

ODOOOAEE0O0OE00OEL

O =

2005
2003
2000
2004
20006
2004
2004
1997
2005
2002
1999
2004
2005
1998
2005

2003
1999
2004
2004
2004
2005
2003
2003
2005
1998
2003
2005
1999

2003
2005



****
x 2009 &

EURQPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIP OF AMERICAN QUARTER HORSES

* *

****

4520 AQHA Hunt Seat Equitation Youth

11
12
26
34
37
44
57

103

131

147

179

190

197

200

213

283

336

377

Melina Hugelshofer
Dido Masi

Rahel Villiger
Alessandra Nicoli
Sophia Raschat
Alexandre Bruls
Julia Schnabel

Sara D’Imperio
Leonie Fischer
Melanie Schwarz
Chloe Nalbantian
Jessica Bartholatus
Michelle Manser
Alessandra Ouellet
Christina Gruber
Lena Hofmann

Katerina Bastova
Maxi Schmidt

CPR Diabolic Zip
Larksimilian

Ole Sans Cocoa Lena
CPR Coolest Dream
Techniques Hot Trot
Radical Mover
Instant Impulse
Returned Captive
ARC Peppy Doc
Special Mermaid
Absolutlycaptivating
Moments Of Glory
Hints Wimpy Dear
A New Choco

GMC Dry Ice

Grays Stormy Olena
Zips Technique
Lena Noble Mine
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